
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SLATTER Harry699 39.4000.0 0.08.800 8.300 8.2001 8.600

Edgbarrow Trampoline 7.6 7.300 7.900 7.5007.700 0.0 45.410

84.810

15.20012.610

16.90013.100

10.000

9.400

NEWMAN KEMP Samuel698 38.6750.0 0.08.200 7.900 8.3002 7.900

Hendon Gym Club 8.2 7.400 7.500 7.6007.700 0.0 46.095

84.770

15.10013.395

16.10013.275

9.400

9.300

MCGOWAN Joshua696 39.4400.0 0.08.500 8.600 8.6003 8.700

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

7.8 6.700 7.200 7.4007.300 0.0 43.545

82.985

14.50012.145

17.20012.740

9.100

9.500

CARTER Declan240 36.7450.0 0.07.400 7.800 7.2004 7.400

Birkenhead Club 6.2 6.800 7.400 7.0007.200 0.0 42.325

79.070

14.20012.625

14.80012.645

9.300

9.300

MARSHALL Oliver246 38.0450.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.3005 7.500

AAAsports 8.0 6.100 6.200 6.3006.300 2.0 40.675

78.720

12.50012.675

15.00013.345

9.500

9.700

TAYLOR Aidan701 37.5500.0 0.07.700 8.200 7.6006 7.900

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

7.6 5.900 6.300 6.4006.500 0.0 40.835

78.385

12.70011.335

15.60012.350

9.200

9.600

DAVIES Archie693 35.4500.0 0.07.300 7.200 7.2007 7.500

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

5.8 6.900 6.900 6.9006.700 0.0 41.190

76.640

13.80012.190

14.50011.950

9.400

9.000

BUTLER George691 34.8100.0 0.06.400 6.900 6.8008 6.900

Jump UK 6.4 6.600 7.000 6.5006.800 0.0 41.200

76.010

13.40012.400

13.70012.110

9.000

9.000

KNOWLES Mackenzie243 33.6100.0 0.06.800 6.500 6.4009 6.100

Evolution Trampoline Club 6.0 7.000 6.100 6.7006.200 0.0 39.755

73.365

12.90011.355

12.90011.210

9.500

9.500

ALI Aydin690 32.4500.0 0.07.000 6.800 6.20010 6.900

Sandwell Flyers 5.7 6.500 6.300 6.2006.600 0.0 39.555

72.005

12.80012.055

13.70010.650

9.000

8.100

HILL-MOOREY Lucas695 32.2800.0 0.06.500 6.700 6.50011 6.600

Jumpers Trampoline Club 6.0 6.300 6.200 6.3006.300 0.0 36.980

69.260

12.6009.280

13.1009.680

9.100

9.500

HARES Elliott242 37.8850.0 0.08.600 8.400 8.50012 8.800

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.4 2.800 2.800 2.7002.800 0.0 18.180

56.065

5.6004.880

17.10012.085

3.300

8.700

EPSTEIN-RICHMOND Curtis694 35.9650.0 0.07.100 7.300 7.20013 7.100

Hendon Gym Club 4.0 2.600 2.900 2.8002.600 0.0 18.200

54.165

5.4005.100

14.30012.165

3.700

9.500

VERNON Charlie247 9.4300.0 0.01.600 1.500 1.60014 1.600

Exeter Trampoline 7.1 5.800 5.800 6.1005.800 0.0 39.075

48.505

11.60011.475

3.2003.430

8.900

2.800

COLCLOUGH Adam692 17.1550.0 0.03.700 3.500 3.30015 3.500

Jump UK 2.3 2.900 2.600 2.6002.600 0.0 15.575

32.730

5.2004.675

7.0005.455

3.400

4.700
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